12 ETAPA POR CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS ALMERIA - MARE NOSTRUM
ALMERIA, 25/10/2020

Prueba 15
25/10/2020 - 13:15

Fem., 200m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 CRAVIOTO MORON, Alejandra

3 RUIZ HOLGADO, Moira

4 GUERRERO MARTIN, Carmen

5 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Maria Isabel
6 LLAMAS MARQUEZ, Paula

7 LOPEZ REQUENA, Maria Jose

AN

08
06
05
05
07
08

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D.N. Ciudad De Adra
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum

3:00.84
2:35.55
2:14.98
2:27.37
2:43.51
3:26.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017
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